MAY SPECIALS

Breakfast Special served until 12 noon

Breakfast

Homemade Crumb Cake
Homemade Cinnamon Bun

#1 Short Stack Banana Cinnamon Swirl Pancake
With vanilla butter, side of sausage links.

#2 Three Eggs Any Style (No Substitutions)

With hot Italian sausage, home fries and toast.

Lunch
# 1 Grilled Chicken Breast

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato Onion on a Brioche bun, side of fries.

#2 Fitz Original

Hot roast beef, sweet roasted peppers, horseradish sauce & provolone cheese
on a Kaiser roll, side of fries.

Soup du Jour
Chicken Noodle

Chili

Split Pea with Ham
Roasted Garlic & Crab
Dessert du Jour
Carrot Cake

5.00
5.00
9.50

8.50

14.00

12.00

6.00

CELEBRATE MOM’S DAY SPECIALS-7,8,9

3 Courses — $30 and Live Musicon 7 & 9
PRIME RIB TUESDAYS - 16 o0z. - $22
MAY DINNER SPECIALS -2 COURSES - $24

BYOB

NEW! All Fitz Menus Available for Take-Out with Online Ordering



