

Breakfast Special served until 12 noon

Breakfast	
Homemade Crumb Cake	5.00
Homemade Cinnamon Bun	5.00
#1 Short Stack Banana Cinnamon Swirl Pancake With vanilla butter, side of sausage links.	9.50
#2 Three Eggs Any Style (No Substitutions) With hot Italian sausage, home fries and toast.	8.50
Lunch	
# 1 Grilled Chicken Breast Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato Onion on a Brioche bun, side of fries.	14.00
#2 Fitz Original Hot roast beef, sweet roasted peppers, horseradish sauce & provolone cheese on a Kaiser roll, side of fries.	12.00
Soup du Jour	
Chicken Noodle	
Chili	
Split Pea with Ham	
Roasted Garlic & Crab	
Dessert du Jour	
Carrot Cake	6.00

CELEBRATE MOM'S DAY SPECIALS – 7, 8, 9 3 Courses – \$30 and Live Music on 7 & 9 PRIME RIB TUESDAYS – 16 oz. - \$22 MAY DINNER SPECIALS – 2 COURSES - \$24 BYOB NEW! All Fitz Menus Available for Take-Out with Online Ordering